
County: Story Precinct Voter Count Date : 03/31/2011

Report No. : DP-007

  Precinct : All       

TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 1,364 546 269 541 8

Ames 1-2 1,747 609 454 682 2

Ames 1-3 2,988 1,048 978 960 2

Ames 1-4 3,365 1,031 986 1,332 16

Ames 1-5 2,214 674 596 940 4

Ames 2-1 3,864 1,212 952 1,683 17

Ames 2-2 2,999 789 913 1,275 22

Ames 2-3 1,628 539 385 696 8

Ames 2-4 1,826 662 384 768 12

Ames 2-5 1,698 707 309 673 9

Ames 3-1 1,712 650 496 563 3

Ames 3-2 1,016 327 188 492 9

Ames 3-3 1,692 602 335 744 11

Ames 3-4 2,125 805 608 705 7

Ames 3-5/Washington 2 Twp 2,132 887 535 703 7

Ames 4-1 2,145 875 496 766 8

Ames 4-2 1,968 815 424 726 3

Ames 4-3 1,523 514 282 706 21

Ames 4-4 2,330 629 544 1,144 13

Ames 4-5 1,468 438 274 748 8

Cambridge/Union Twp 936 260 281 393 2

Collins/Collins Twp 517 111 184 222 0

Colo/New Albany Twp 849 225 265 357 2

Gilbert/Franklin Twp 2,510 713 893 900 4

Grant Twp 333 68 110 155 0
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Huxley/Palestine 1 Twp 2,512 590 844 1,077 1

Kelley 207 55 62 90 0

Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1,098 275 322 499 2

Mccallsburg/Warren Twp 372 90 139 141 2

Milford Twp 415 119 157 139 0

Nevada 1 1,031 280 247 503 1

Nevada 2 1,047 271 287 487 2

Nevada 3 1,266 374 336 553 3

Nevada 4 1,098 317 333 447 1

Nevada Twp 560 143 222 195 0

Richland Twp 275 69 103 103 0

Roland/Howard Twp 1,313 328 460 524 1

Sherman Twp 163 25 77 61 0

Slater/Sheldahl/Palestine 2 Twp 1,448 392 475 581 0

Story City 1 1,201 345 434 422 0

Story City 2/Lafayette Twp 1,519 376 594 549 0

Washington 1 Twp 494 165 174 153 2

Zearing/Lincoln Twp 549 119 210 219 1

Grand Total 63,517 20,069 17,617 25,617 214

DEM = Democratic

REP = Republican

NP = No Party

OTH = Libertarian or Green
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